570 KIRKKONUMMI
Kohde: ei rajattu

Toiminto: ei rajattu
TULOSLASKELMAOSAN TOTEUTUMISVERTAILU 1-6/2025
Projekti: ei rajattu
Toimielin: 400
TOIMINTAKULUT
HENKILOSTOKULUT
PALKAT JA PALKKIOT
HENKILOSIVUKULUT
ELAKEKULUT
MUUT HENKILOSIVUKULUT

PALVELUJEN OSTOT

AINEET, TARVIKKEET JA TAVARAT

AVUSTUKSET

MUUT TOIMINTAKULUT

TOIMINTAKULUT YHTEENSA

Talousarvio
-2 930 000

-2 426 283
-503 717
-406 542

-97 175

-1 505 000

-1 500 000

-406 000

-6 341 000

Tuote:

Toteuma 1-6/2025

-1 314 829

-1 097 989

-216 840

-181 413

-35 428

-465 475

-7 538

-1 076 476

-237 308

-3 101 627

Poikkeama
1615171

1328 294

286 877

225129

61 747

1039 525

-7 538

423 524

168 692

3239373

Poikk-%
55,13%
54,75%
56,95%
55,38%
63,54%

69,07%

28,23%

41,55%

51,09%

Tot-%

44,87%
45,25%
43,05%
44,62%
36,46%

30,93%

71,77%

58,45%

48,91%



